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LAYOUT PLAN NOTES AND ASSOCIATES INC
NO CONSTRUCTION/FIELD CHANGES WITHOUT THE APPROVAL OF THE CONSULTING ENGINEER, ROANOKE 0
COUNTY & VDOT. =

2. CONTRACTOR TO ENSURE POSITIVE DRAINAGE AWAY FROM ALL STRUCTURES.

3. EXISTING PAVEMENT TO BE SAWCUT AT LEAST 1’ FROM THE EX. EP OR THE DISTANCE REQUIRED TO | REFLECTING TOMORROW
REACH THE FULL DEPTH OF PAVEMENT. REPLACEMENT PAVEMENT MUST BE VDOT STANDARD PAVEMENT balzer.c
SECTION OR MATCH EXISTING, WHICHEVER IS GREATER. www.balzer.cc

4, A SIGN PERMIT MUST BE OBTAINED FROM ROANOKE COUNTY PRIOR TO THE INSTALLATION OF ANY N Roanoke
SIGNAGE ONSITE. MINIMUM SIGNAGE SETBACK SHALL BE 10’ IF THE PROPOSED SIGN IS 10’ TALL OR EXISTING RIPRAP New River Valley
LESS. OTHERWISE, MINIMUM SETBACK SHALL BE 15° IF THE PROPOSED SIGN IS IN EXCESS OF 10" IN Richmond
HEIGHT. Staunton

| Harrisonburg

5.  ANY EXTERIOR LIGHTING FIXTURES SHALL BE DESIGNED, LOCATED, AND ARRANGED SO AS NOT TO NF ~
DIRECT GLARE ON ADJOINING STREETS OR RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES. THE LIGHTING INTENSITY AT | BOWERS BUILDING W4, LiC BOWERS gﬁéﬁg W, LLC e o s e
ADJOINING RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES SHALL NOT EXCEED 0.5 FOOT CANDLES. | /ﬁﬁ?ﬁfé §ﬁ§é‘ﬁ§%§ INST.# 200609145 LAND USE PLANNING & ONNG

TAX MAPF 035.10~06-17.00 06— CAPE ARCHITEC

6. A PHOTOMETRIC PLAN SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO ROANOKE COUNTY FOR REVIEW AND APPROVAL BY THE 4 | % TAX AP 036.10-06-16.00 M N OSRENG
LIGHTING CONTRACTOR AS REQUIRED FOR ANY PROPOSED LIGHTING. ARCHITECTURE
(SEE PLAN SHEET C11) : { STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING

PROP. S.W.M. TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING

7. ALL REFUSE SERVICE (DUMPSTERS/CONTAINERS), OUTDOOR STORAGE AREAS, AND GROUND LEVEL AND EASEMENT \ UTLITY POLE | verao veLmEAToNS . STREAM EVAL
ROOFTOP MECHANICAL EQUIPMENT SHALL BE SCREENED FROM SURROUNDING VIEWS PER SECTION t E206-861 | | WETLAND DELINEATIONS & STREAM EVALUATIONS
30-92-6(F) OF THE ROANOKE COUNTY ZONING ORDINANCE. " — e — _— i . T

8. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE A SERIES 3200 KNOX BOX AT THE MAIN ENTRY DOOR INTO THE BUILDING PER | Balzer and Associates, Inc.
ROANOKE COUNTY STANDARDS IN REGARDS TO MOUNTING HEIGHT AND TYPE OF KNOX BOX. 1208 Corporate Circle

Q p
4 D
9. EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT INFORMATION — WVWA ID: 22127 (SOUTHEAST OF SUBJECT PROPERTY) STATIC 15" RY.S. < N Roanoke, VA 24018
D

10. G.C. SHALL PROVIDE THE REQUIRED BACKFLOW PREVENTERS FOR THE BUILDING AS REQUIRED BY THE ¥ FAX 540-772-8050

INTERNATIONAL BUILDING CODE & WESTERN VIRGINIA WATER AUTHORITY. . P g 33
8] D S

11. G.C. SHALL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING TEMPORARY POWER DURING THE CONSTRUCTION PROCESS. - % . K
COORDINATE DIRECTLY WITH A.E.P. FOR THIS SERVICE. 2 Y S

| ()

12. ALL SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUTS LOCATED WITHIN PAVED OR CONCRETE AREAS WITH TRAFFIC SHALL \ : NS R
HAVE TRAFFIC BEARING CLEANOUT TOPS PROVIDED AS A MINIMUM. \ | & |

AN
13. G.C SHALL COORDINATE ALL CIVIL UTILITY CONNECTIONS W/ M.E.P. & ARCH. PLANS PRIOR TO N &
CONSTRUCTION TO ENSURE PROPER CONNECTION LOCATIONS.

14, G.C. SHALL COORDINATE WITH THE LOCAL POWER COMPANY TO DETERMINE THE LOCATION OF THE \ J
RELOCATED UTILITY POLE. G.C. SHALL ALSO COORDINATE THE POWER SERVICE CONNECTION BASED ON
THE RELOCATED POLE. \

15. ALL DOWNSPOUTS SHALL DISCHARGE TO COMMERCIAL GRADE SPLASH BLOCKS. g \ | T R T /@ |

1" PVC SERVICE LINE R'V'Cé%é’é S?_.RQEED';'NGBANK
\ (WATER) (] (L) _FF=1102.00
‘ N (2) 4" PVC ELECTRICAL o ¥ BENCHMARK #2 |
YOUNG CHUL PARK CONDUITS (UNDERGROUND N3 EX. SAN. MANHOLE
LAYOUT PLAN LEGEND INST.# 201107396 ) TOP=1094.16 o Lic. No.047338
: TAX MAFPF 038.10-06—-14.0 N: 11060455.4730 b &
‘ 4 7 = E: 3646276.7320 i 9‘872/ 29/ 74;%‘"
» » [+ S/O E“
CONCRETE BUMPER BLOCKS 30°X30" DO NOT ENTER SIGN PROP. ON-SITE ASPHALT , : \ S NAL
(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C8) 0 {(wuteo rs-1) (SEE DETAIL, SHT. C8) >
: 30"X30” STOP SIGN PROP. RIGHT OF WAY ASPHALT \ =
5’ CONCRETE SIDEWALK ()
~© (SEE DETAIL, SHEET C8) (MUTCD R1-1) | (G.C. TO MATCH EXISTING SECTION) \% \ | H ——
36"X12" ONE WAY SIGN P PROP. STANDARD DUTY CONC. e &
ELECTRICAL SERVICE ~~0) e lier i ! f
~©® ConnEcTION (MUTCD R6-1L) - | (SEE DETAL, SHT. C8) pen, PROPOSED 10’ = |
~—(@) HANDICAP PARKING & SIGN ~~PL) CONNECTION BY PLUMBER CG—6 (WET) \ \ PRIVATE S.S.
(SEE DETAIL, SHEET CB8) | EASEMENT o A’
PROPOSED SIGN PROP. BIORETENTION MEDIA gl =
~—(@® HANDICAP BOLLARD SIGNPOST  =~®  oohu 0 “orieee SEE SECTION ON SHEET C5
(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C8) ) . 30" FYS. || o < <ZE <
@ SAN SEWER STR. # ~—{3 §" DOMESTIC SERVICE METER W/ 1" PVC LATERAL \ A~ VQTiTE%ngNgg m =3 =
(SEE THIS SHEET) . \ %@Z 6%4y _PVMT/PWMT L . 2
~—@) TRASH ENCLOSURE ~—) BOLLARDS Aoy o — Ol > 5 x
(SEE DETAIL, SHEET C9) (SEE DETAIL ON SHEET C10) \ 7 — | —/>\ - z>
APPROX. LOCATION ~ )= 4. SROP. SWM Zo|5 |E >
OF RELOCATED &= e <%= |
SANITARY SEWER C.0. SCHEDULE: ! UTILTY POLE N L | & > 5 5 Z
® TOP=1101.9 j 5 o m & 2 9
INV=1099.0 OHU—— - "= " 2| B |5 ch
LT o o . =
(®-(B) 65 LF OF 6” PVC SDR 35 @ 2.08% L= IS HEADWALL | Dy 5 3 X
| - - © T Q
TOP=1103.0 W W w W — ‘ N - UTLTY POLE Q| O >
INV=1097.6 R24’ - W S £206-839 ) S <
X LOCATION W é o)
| | | ox\wx?—\— CONNECT TO EXISTING W.L. OF RELOGATED G.C. TO CORE EX. MANHOLE ¥ ™ We—g_ @) < S
®-(© 24 LF OF 6" PVC SDR 35 © 2.08% PR G0 W/ 2" CORP. STOP UTILITY LINES AND PROVIDE A FLEXIBLE 4 BNEY Wi B - I
,ﬁ 2’ CURB TAPER BOOT CONNECTION PER ROApD EX. HYDRANT >
© TOP=1102.2 : ‘ D\S“ e SAWCUT EXISTING "PAVEMENT — Ve WVWA ST'DS. (Roure MO, 1844 b HYp-22127 ;
NV=1087.1 | o - G.C. TO MATCH EXISTING T — R T X e, 50" Ry 4 2 77 AHLIBLE. 1168 GPH © 20 FS o
- PAVEMENT SECTION (53} Z F 4 -
(®)- €9 9 LF OF 6" PVC SDR 35 @ 2.08% . T OO e s - 5 Sigey
| INV @ EX MH S4=1096.9 B #) Appll Dis
, BENCHMARK #1 —= _— PROSISTAN
EX. SAN. MANHOLE R— 1754 Mare, SE
N S . o - Co A 1" TOP=1101.82 NTeReLF TOY p| I
SITE INFORMATIO UMMARY: | ‘ | N AO l N: 11060333.2050 ~8seeng N
E: 3646106.9370 N DRAWN BY  _CLP
TAX MAP NUMBER: 038.10-06—15.00-0000 STACKING SPACES REQUIRED: 8 SPACES FOR THE FIRST "
\ DRIVE-THROUGH WINDOW AND 2 SPACES FOR EACH ADDITIONAL « T DESIGNED BY
EX. PARCEL SIZE: 1.00 AC. | WINDOW=10 SPACES REQ'D W aler : Frowm main s 27 En Ol Oj/— SDOR-q i e 1 cueeken By CPB
STACKING SPACES PROVIDED=10 SPACES PROVIDED 316~ Por 0 \)Ogg\sm<i3 wolle 0 2" Fap, Com use B
ZONING: C-2 " s J thew Gt meter | box ‘ng S A co 5‘12; DATE  10/3/2014
SETBACKS FOR C-2 ZONING: Q2" corp Slop, vunm liveto bebivdl curb, A P
: FINANCIAL INSTITUTION , - - o

= e s down o 1 o it 95wk ud reduces To 1" Line. goivg uiho the setfer | oonr o

MINIMUM LOT AREA: 15,000 SQ.FT. BUILDING LINE

LOT AREA PROVIDED: 43,560 SQ.FT. | REVISIONS:

SIDE YARD: NONE , : 11/4/2014

BANK_BUILDING SQUARE FOOTAGE: | 11/20/2014

1 STORY 2,038 SQ.FT. REAR YARD: 15’ ROAD NAME SPEED LIMIT SIGHT DIST. LEFT—PROVIDED/REQUIRED SIGHT DIST. RIGHT—PROVIDED/REQUIRED

MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF BUILDING ALLOWED: 45' 3" FOR ACCESSORY ABNEY ROAD 25 MPH APPROX. 175 LF TO INTERSECTION / 280 LF APPROXIMATELY 360+ LF / 280 LF
| SULLDING HEIGHT: 21 | MAXIMUM BUILDING LOT COVERAGE: 50.00% | B

ACTUA ;21 BUILDING LOT COVERAGE PROVIDED: 6.30% . ~ . n ‘

Sewer ¢ Dipe is Diawond ¢" SDR-35,

REQUIRED PARKING: MAXIMUM LOT COVERAGE: 90%

SPACES ALLOWED PER SCHEDULE B LOT COVERAGE PROVIDED: 39% . ¢ [’\ [ B

PARKING REQUEST=11 SPACES has an nside OlV'OP in e wanbeo Q. _

MINIMUM FRONTAGE REQUIRED: 75’ SHEET  NO

PARKING PROVIDED: 10 STANDARD SPACES * LOT FRONTAGE PROVIDED: APPROXIMATELY 216’ (ABNEY) 20 0 20 40 60 :

1_HANDICAP SPACE ;

LOADING SPACE: 1 REQUIRED | SCALE: 17" = 20’

1 PROVIDED |
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